
WP55.6 Saxapahaw Switchboard
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1 Hillsborough Rd
1.8 R 0.2 Barrington Hill Rd
2 R 0.2 Autumn Dr
2.2 L 0.5 Stratford Dr
2.7 R 1.3 Homestead Rd
4 L 1.2 Rogers Rd
5.2 L 0.6 Eubanks Rd
5.8 S 0.3 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on Eubanks Rd

6.1 R 2.2 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC
86

8.4 L 0.7 Arthur Minnis Rd
9.1 R 2.7 Borland Rd
11.8 L 0.7 Dodsons Crossroads
12.5 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
13.8 S 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
18.8 S 2.8 Thom Rd
21.6 R 2.6 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
24.2 S 0.3 Church Rd
24.5 R 0.1 Petty Rd
24.6 S 1.7 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
26.3 L 4.8 Lindley Mill Rd
31.1 L 2.1 Old Switchboard Rd
33.2 L 1 Greenhill Rd
34.2 R 2.4 Russell Rd
36.7 S 3.5 Mt Olive Church Rd
40.2 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
42.8 R 1.5 Crawford Dairy Rd
44.2 R 1 Jones Ferry Rd
45.3 L 3.2 Lamont Norwood Rd
48.5 L 1.3 Poythress Rd
49.8 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
50.2 R 2.4 Damascus Church Rd
52.6 L 1.4 Smith Level Rd
54 S 0.2 S Greensboro St
54.1 R >.1 Rand Rd
54.2 S 0.2 Purple Leaf Pl
54.4 R >.1 Purple Leaf Pl turns right

and becomes 
Wannamaker Pl

54.5 L 0.2 Sweet Bay Pl
54.7 R >.1 Roberson St
54.7 L >.1 Turn left to stay on

Roberson St
54.7 L 0.1 E Weaver St
54.9 R 0.6 N Greensboro St
55.5 R >.1 Williams St

End of Ride
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